
Injection [CZK/MWh] Withdrawal [CZK/MWh]

6.90 6.90

7.90 7.90

Injection [CZK/MWh] Withdrawal [CZK/MWh]

11.90 11.90

Injection [CZK/MWh] Withdrawal [CZK/MWh]

9.00 0.00

Injection [CZK/MWh] Withdrawal [CZK/MWh]

22.50 2.50

1.20%

0.25 CZK / MWh

0.05%

0.05%

* unless stated otherwise in the contract
** see C.7 (2) of the Gas Storage Operator Code
*** applies only in selected cases - see C.13 (4) of the Gas Storage Operator Code
Upon mutual agreement invoicing in EUR is also possible

Transfer of Use of Storage Capacity Fee 10,000 CZK / Authorized User sub-account

Additional Services

Gas Transfer

Gas Transfer Fee (minimum 5 000 CZK)

Technological Gas Deduction - rollover gas transfer***

Amount of Technological Gas if provided by the Storage User**

Technological Gas

Technological Gas Deduction - intrayear gas transfer***

Storage Capacity Assignment

Storage Capacity Assignment Fee 10,000 CZK / assignment

Transfer of Use of Storage Capacity

Amount of Storage User's Default Fine 125 CZK / MWh / day

Energy Fee for Counterflow Product

Amount of Storage User's Default Fine 125 CZK / MWh / day

Temporary Interruptible Counterflow Product

Price of Interruptible Daily Working Gas Volume* 200 CZK / GWh / day

PRICE LIST OF MND GAS STORAGE A.S. AS OF 1 MARCH 2026

Additional Daily Outputs

Daily Interruptible Output

Day ahead (reservation until 18:00 GD-1)

Price of Interruptible Daily Working Gas Volume

Intraday (reservation from 18:00 GD-1 to 24:00 GD)

Daily Firm Output

Day ahead (reservation until 18:00 GD-1)

Energy Fee for Additional Daily Outputs

Interruptible Temporary Working Gas Volume

120 CZK / GWh / day


